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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tia Ravara7162
Pacific West

9.150 9.850 9.2259.150 37.375
6T 1 3 6T 1 

1 

Emma Taylor7108
Golden Bear

9.150 9.250 9.2509.300 36.950
6T 4 2 5 2 

2 

Rosie Urquhart7181
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.375 9.2759.400 36.850
11T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Christine Wong7180
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.025 9.2008.800 36.525
1 6 8T 9 4 

4 

Taylor Robinson7139
Miyagi

9.150 9.050 9.3758.875 36.450
6T 5 5 1 5 

5 

Marlee Aimone7163
Performance

9.000 9.400 9.0008.850 36.250
9 2 6 14 6 

6 

Emma Clark7090
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.600 9.3258.900 36.125
5 11 4 2 7 

7 

Rachel Phelps7182
Santa Rosa

9.450 8.950 9.0508.600 36.050
2 7 11 10T 8 

8 

Anneke Moersdorf7164
Performance

9.350 8.900 9.3008.200 35.750
4 8 14 3 9 

9 

Ysabell Myhres7119
Gymtowne

9.400 8.700 8.8508.250 35.200
3 10 13 15T 10T

10T

Sonia Sutton7086
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.400 9.0508.800 35.200
10 14T 8T 10T 10T

10T

Asha Dua7129
International

8.775 8.500 9.0258.825 35.125
13 12T 7 12T 12 

12 

Nicolette Barbosa7210
West Coast

8.725 8.500 9.2258.425 34.875
15 12T 12 6T 13 

13 

Marishke Pretorius7215
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.150 9.2258.800 34.850
16 16 8T 6T 14 

14 

Holly Hansen7141
Miyagi

8.800 8.400 9.0258.050 34.275
11T 14T 16 12T 15 

15 

Sierra Koloamatangi7214
Gymtowne

8.650 8.750 8.8507.625 33.875
17 9 17 15T 16 

16 

Sarita Veytsman7131
International

8.750 7.200 8.5008.075 32.525
14 17 15 17 17 

17 
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